Cemetery Charges (GST inclusive) 2024/25
e I

Child no more than 12 months old
Child more than 12 months but less than 10 years
All others

Cremations Plots - Berms

$265.00

$500.00
$1,560.00
$385.00

Child no more than 12 months

Child more than 12 months but less than 10 years
All others - Urban cemeteries

All others - Rural cemeteries

Cremations Plot - (Urban)

Cremations Plot - (Rural)

Additional Charges

Out of District fee - Interment (this is an additional cost to the purchase
of a lawn or cremation plot)

Out of District fee - Cremation (this is an additional cost to the purchase
of alawn or cremation plot)

Breaking / Removing stone work, concrete

Interments on Saturday, Sunday and Statutory holidays (this fee is
additional to requlation charges)

Interments requiring attendance outside core working hours of normal
working week (i.e. 0730-1600 hours). These charges are additional to
requlation fees

Disinterment

Availability of soil for hand filling adult plots
Removal of headstones and foundation structures
Construction of concrete floor, covers or renovation

RSA - No charge for Plot or Out of District Fee

$270.00
$835.00
$1,670.00
$2,030.00
S545.00
$665.00

$1,270.00

$530.00

Actual costs

Actual costs or
§700 whichever is greater

Actual costs plus admin fee

Actual costs
$655.00
Actual costs
Actual costs

Interment fee only



